
Pile type Width (mm) Standard 
Mode

Pile type Width (mm) Standard 
Mode

Super 
crush 
mode 

Free-Stand 
Auger 

Operation
Pile type Width (mm) Standard 

Mode
Pile type Width (mm) Standard 

Mode

Super 
Crush 
Mode 

Pile type Width (mm) Standard 
Mode 

Pile type Width (mm) Standard 
Mode 

Pile type Width (mm) Standard 
Mode

Super 
Crush 
Mode 

Pile type Diameter 
(mm)

Gyropress
Method

Pile type Diameter 
(mm)

Gyropress
Method

AZ12 AZ46 AZ12-700 AZ46 AZ12 AZ12 AZ46
AZ13 AZ48 AZ17-700 AZ48 AZ13 AZ13 AZ48
AZ13 10/10 AZ50 AZ18-700 AZ50 1Z13 10/10 AZ13 10/10 AZ50
AZ 14 AZ17 AZ19-700 AZ17 AZ14 AZ14 AZ17
AZ17 AZ18 AZ20-700 AZ18 AZ17 AZ17 AZ18
AZ18 AZ18-10/10 AZ36-700 AZ18-10/10 AZ18 AZ18 AZ18-10/10
AZ18 10/10 AZ19 AZ38-700 AZ19 AZ18 10/10 AZ18 18 10/10 AZ19
AZ19 AZ25 AZ40-700 AZ25 AZ19 AZ19 AZ25
AZ25 AZ26 AZ12 AZ26 AZ25 AZ25 AZ26
AZ26 AZ28 AZ13 AZ28 AZ26 AZ26 AZ28
AZ28 AZ12 AZ13 10/10 AZ12 AZ28 AZ28 AZ12
AZ34 AZ13 AZ14 AZ13-10/10 AZ34 AZ34 AZ13-10/10
AZ36 AZ13-10/10 AZ17 AZ13 AZ35 AZ36 AZ13
AZ38 AZ14 AZ18 AZ14 AZ38 AZ38 AZ14
AZ46 AZ12-700 AZ18 10/10 AZ12-700 AZ46 AZ17-700 AZ12-700
AZ48 AZ13-700 AZ19 AZ13-700- AZ48 AZ18-700 AZ13-700-

AZ50 AZ13-700
-10/10

AZ25 AZ14-700 AZ50 AZ19-700 AZ14-700

AZ17-700 AZ14-700 AZ26 AZ17-700 AZ17-700 AZ20-700 AZ17-700

AZ18-700 AZ17-700 AZ28 AZ18-700 AZ18-700 AZ26-700 AZ18-700 Pile type Diameter 
(mm)

Gyropress
Method

AZ19-700 AZ18-700 AZ34 AZ19-700 AZ19-700 AZ28-700 AZ19-700
AZ20-700 AZ19-700 AZ36 AZ20-700 AZ20-700 AZ36-700 AZ20-700
AZ24-700 AZ20-700 AZ38 AZ24-700 AZ26-700 AZ38-700 AZ24-700
AZ26-700 AZ24-700 AZ46 AZ26-700 AZ28-700 AZ40-700 AZ26-700
AZ28-700 AZ26-700 AZ48 AZ28-700 AZ36-700 AZ28-700
AZ36-700 AZ28-700 AZ50 AZ36-700 AZ38-700 PZC12 AZ36-700
AZ37-700 AZ36-700N AZ38-700 AZ40-700 PZC13 AZ38-700
AZ38-700 AZ38-700N PZC12 AZ40-700 PZC14 AZ40-700
AZ39-700 AZ40-700N PZC13 AZ42-700 PZC12 PZC17 AZ42-700
AZ40-700 AZ42-700N PZC14 AZ44-700 PZC13 PZC18 AZ44-700
AZ41-700 AZ44-700N PZC17 AZ46-700 PZC14 PZC19 AZ46-700

AZ46-700N PZC18 AZ48-700 PZC17 PZC25 AZ48-700
PZC12 AZ48-700 PZC19 AZ50-700 PZC18 PZC26 AZ50-700
PZC13 AZ50-700 PZC25 AZ52-700 PZC19 PZC28 AZ52-700
PZC14 AZ52-700 PZC26 PZC25
PZC17 PZC28 H1105 PZC26 H1706 H1105
PZC17 H1105 H1205 PZC28 H1806 H1205
PZC18 H1205 H1706 H1255 PZ22 560 ● H1856K H1255
PZC19 H1205K H1806 H1605 PZ35 575 ● H1906 H1605
PZC25 H1255 H1856K H1655 H2506 H1655
PZC26 H1605 H1906 H1705 H1105 H2606 H1705
PZC28 H1705 H2506 H1755 H1205 H2706 H1755
PZ22 560 ● H1705K H2606 H1805 H1205K H3406 H1805
PZ35 575 ● H1755 H2706 H2305 H1255 H3506 H2305

H1805 H3406 H2405 H1605 H3606 H2405
H1105 H1707 H3506 H2505 H1705 H3706 H2505
H1205 H1807 H3606 H2555 H1705K H3806 H2555
H1205K H1907 H3706 H2605 H1805 H2605
H1255 H2507 H3806 H1707 H2305 H1707
H1505 H2607 H1605 H1807 H2405 H1807
H1605 H2707 H1705 H1907 H2505 H1907
H1705 H2807 H1705K H2007 H2555 H2007
H1705K H1805 H2407 H2555K H2407
H1805 PZC37 H2507 H2605 H2507
H2305 PZC39 L600 H2607 H3605 H2607
H2405 PZC41 L600K H2707 H1706 H2707
H2505 PZC18 L601 H2807 H1806 H2807
H2555K PZC19 L602 H3607 H1856K H3607
H2605 PZC13 L603 H3807 H1906 H3807
H3600 PZC14 L603K H3907 H2506 H3907
H3605 PZC25 L604 H4007 H2606 H4007
H1706 PZC26 L605 H2706
H1806 PZC28 L605K PZ22 559 ● × H3406 PZ22 559 ● ×
H1856K L606n PZ35 575 ● ● H3506 PZ35 575 ● ●
H1906 PU12 L607n PZC37 H3606 PZC37
H2506-1 PU12 10/10 L703 PZC39 H3706 PZC39
H2606-1 PU18-1.0 L703K PZC41 H3806 PZC41
H2706-1 PU18 L704 700 ● PZC18 PZC18
H3406 PU22-1.0 L755 750 ● PZC19 PZC19
H3506 PU22 PZC13 PZC13
H3606 PU28-1.0 PU6 600 ● PZC14 PZC14
H3706 PU28 PU8 600 ● PZC25 PZC25
H3806 PU32 PU12 PZC26 PZC26

PU13R PU18 PZC28 PZC28
IIw PU14R PU22 600 ●
IIIw PU15R PU28
IVw AU14 PU32
PU12 AU16
PU12 10/10 AU17 AU14
PU18-1.0 AU18 AU16
PU18 AU20 AU17
PU22-1.0 AU21 AU18
PU22 AU23 AU20
PU28-1.0 AU25 AU21
PU28 AU26 AU23
PU32 L603 AU25
L603 L603K AU26
L603K L603 10/10
L603 10/10 L604 2W
L604 L604n 3W
L604N L605 4W 600 ●
L605 L605K
L605K L606n
L606N L607n
L607N L628
L628 L703

L703K
L703 10/10
L704
L716
L720
L755
GU 16N 600
GU 18N
PU 18

600

GU 20N 600
GU 21N 600
GU 22N 600
GU 23N 600
GU 27N 600
GU 28N 600
GU 30N 600
GU 31N 600
GU 32N 600
GU 33N 600

Be aware: This document is updated repeatedly. It may be that your sheet pile is applicable but is not on this list. Please contact your local GIKEN representative or send an email to sales@giken.nl to check latest availability.

APPLICABLE SHEET PILE LIST

GIKEN EUROPE B.V.
07/08/2024

● Applicable                      × Not Applicable                      TBC To Be Considered 

TBC 1000 ●

F301-G1000
Piles Applicability 

Tubular Piles 

Tubular Piles (No interlocks)

TBC 600 ●

TBC 800 ●

708 ●

×

●

700 ● ●

572 ● ●

635 ● ●

×

700 ●

×

●

575 ●

×

●

F301-700
Piles Applicability 

Type Z-Pile
Type U-Pile

Z-PILE

580 ● ●

630 ● ●

F401-G1200
Piles Applicability 

Tubular Piles 

Tubular Piles (No interlocks)

800 ●

1000 ●

1200 ●600 ●

708

635

708

575

675

708 mm
(27.87 in)

● ●

×

●

U-PILE

572 mm 
(22.52 in)

● ● ●

635 mm
(25.0 in)

● ● ×

670 ●

580

GRV0611e
Piles Applicability 

Tubular Piles

Tubular Piles (No interlocks)

500 ●

700 mm
(27.56 in)

● ●

×

●

● ● ●

630 mm
(24.8 in)

● ●

×

●

GV-ECO 700S
Piles Applicability 

530 ●

U-PILE

F301-700
Piles Applicability 

Type Z-Pile
Type U-Pile

Z-PILE

580 mm
(22.83 in)

●

●

●

●

●

●

SCZ675SMG
Piles Applicability

Type Z-Pile (single)
Type U-Pile

●

Z-PILE

●

●

700

670

630

600 mm 
(23.62 in)

● ● TBC

675 mm
(26.57 in)

● ● TBC
750 mm

(29.53 mm)

600 mm
(23.62 in)

● ● TBC

700 mm
(27.56 in)

● ●
TBC

750 mm
(29.53 in)

● ●

Type Z-Pile
Type U-Pile

Z-PILE

700 ●

670 ●

630

575 mm
(22.64 in)

●

×

×●

700 mm
(27.56 in)

● ●

●

670 mm
(26.38 in)

● ● ×

635 ●

708

600 ●

600 ●

●

675 ●

●

580 ●

708 ●

670 ● ×

750 ●

750 ●

600 ●

600 ●

600 ●

750 ●

600 ●

600 ●

700 ●

575 ●

U-PILE

F401-1400
Piles Applicability 

Type Z-Pile
Type U-Pile

Z-PILE

SCZ675WMG
Piles Applicability 

Type Z-Pile

Z-PILE

670 ●580 ● ●

630 ● ●

●

572 ● ●

635 ● ●

700 ●

×

●

575 ●

×

●

708 ●

×

700 ● ●

Type Z-Pile

Z-PILE

670
(26.38 in)

630
(24.80)

●

●

●

708

635

708

575

675

630

580

700

●

●

●

●

●

ECO1400S

600 ●

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

●

●

700
(27.56 in)

708
(27.87 in)

635
(25.00 in)

708
(27.87 in)

675
(26.57 in)

●

●

●

●

●

Piles Applicability 


